202441099839 2500 75959 FORM 9 ---- 

4 
E- 
12/20898/2024/CHE 

202441099840 2500 75959 FORM 9 ---- 

TransactionID Payment Mode Challan Identification Number Amount Paid Head of A/C No 

N-0001563146 Online Bank Transfer 1712240019507 8200.00 1475001020000001 

Total Amount :  8200.00 

Amount in Words: Rupees Eight Thousand Two Hundred Only 

* This is a computer generated receipt, hence no signature required. 

Application Details

APPLICATION NUMBER 202431055542

APPLICATION TYPE ORDINARY APPLICATION

DATE OF FILING 21/07/2024

APPLICANT NAME 1 . Dr. Santanu Koley

2 . Dr. Chiranjib Chakravartty